Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. PBPS19026
NOTES
Material: 14 ga. Steel (0.072").
Mounting hardware not included.
10X
0.250 X 0.531, SLOT
PAINTED RAL7035 GRAY (SEMI-GLOSS)
PART NUMBERS
PBPS19026BK2 PAINTED BLACK (SEMI-GLOSS)
PBPS19026CG2 PAINTED RAL7032 GRAY (SEMI-GLOSS)
PBPS19026GY2 PAINTED ASA61 GRAY (SEMI-GLOSS)
PBPS19026LG2
26.22 in
666 mm
19.00 in
483 mm
18.19 in
462 mm
5.25 in
133 mm
5.25 in
133 mm
1.48 in
38 mm
5.25 in
133 mm
7.50 in
190 mm